
   
DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 

MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETIC DIRECTORS AND PRINCIPALS 
 

 
Jasper Jewell- Director of Athletics                          470.658.3244/cell               404.802.5575/office 
jjewell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 
Rendell Jackson – Assistant Director of Athletics 470.658.3210/cell 404/.802.5583/office 
Renjackson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 
Corrie Collier – Assistant Director of Athletics 470.885.9444/cell 404.802.5580/office 
Corrie.collier@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

School Athletic Director Principal Phone 

 
B.E.S.T. Academy 
1190 Northwest Drive, NW  

Atlanta, GA 30318 

 
Joshua Moore 

jomoore@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 

 
 

Dr. Timothy Jones 

 
 

404-802-4937 

 

 
Ralph Johnson Bunche Middle School 

1925 Niskey Lake Rd.  
Atlanta, GA 30331 

 
Corey Donerlson 

Corey.donerlson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
Mrs. Kimberly Terry Whitfield 

 
 

404-802-6700 
 

 
Coretta Scott King Young Women’s 

Leadership Academy Middle School 
1190 Northwest Drive, NW  
Atlanta, GA 30318 

 

 
Nadine O’Connor-Smith 

noconnor@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Ms. Eulonda Washington 

 
 

404-802-4972 
 

 
Charles R. Drew Charter School 

300 Eva Davis Way  
Atlanta, GA 30317 
 

 
Tracy Henderson-Edwards 

tracy.edwards@drewcharterschool.org 
 

 
 

Ms. Terrilyn Ali 
 

 
 

470.355.1200 
 

 
Hollis Innovation Academy 
225 James P Brawley 

Atlanta, GA 30314 

 
Charlotte Sanford 

csanford@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 
 

Dr. Tiffany Brown 

 
 

404-802-8217 

 
David T. Howard MS 

551 John Wesley Dobbs Ave. NE 
Atlanta, GA 30312 
 

 
Ben Abernathy 

Ben.Easley@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Mrs. Tekeshia Hollis 

 
 

404-802-3200 
 

 
John Lewis Invictus 
1890 Donald L. Hollowell Pkwy, N.W. 

Atlanta, GA 30318 
 

 
Gregory Spriggs 

Gregory.Spriggs@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 

Mrs. Donna Davis 

 

 
 

404-802-6100 

 
Martin Luther King Jr. Middle School 
1550 Hosea L Williams Drive NE 

Atlanta, GA 30317 
 

 
Anthony Robinson 

antrobinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 

Mrs. Kimberly Gibbs 

 
 

404-802-5400 

 

 

KIPP Vision 
660 McWilliams Road SE 
Atlanta, GA 30315 

 

 

Kevin Hayles 
khayles@kippvisionacademy.org 

 

 

 
Mr. Donald Rucker 

 

 
404-537-5252 

 
KIPP Woodson Park 

1605 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkwy NW 
Atlanta, GA 30318 

 
Samuel Bennett 

sbennett@kippmetroatlanta.org 
 

 
 

Mr. Emanuel Mathis 

 
 

404-802-7750 

 

KIPP Soul 
1445 Maynard Rd. NW 
Atlanta, GA 30331 

 

 

Marcus Rice 
Mrice2@kippmetroatlanta.org 

 

 

 
Ms. Amy Bryson 

 

 
404-924-6310 
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DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 

MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETIC DIRECTORS AND PRINCIPALS 
 

 
 

 
Crawford W. Long Middle School 
3200 Latona Dr., SW  

Atlanta, GA 30354 

 
Sheena Clark 

shenna.clark@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 

Mrs. Carla McCall 

 
 

404-802-4800 

 
 

 

Luther Judson Price Middle School 
1670 Benjamin Bickers Dr., SW  
Atlanta, GA 30315 

 

 

Makarios Etheridge 
metheridge@purposebuiltschools.org 

 

 

 
Dr. Natasha Mahan 

 

 

 
404-802-6300 

 

 

 
Herman J. Russell West End Academy 

765 Peeples St., SW  
Atlanta, GA 30310 

 

 
Franchesca Parker 

faparker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
 

Ms. Tonetta Green 
 

 
 

404-802-6800 
 
 

 
Willis Sutton Middle School 

2875 Northside Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30305 
 

 
Vincent Barnes 

Vincent.barnes@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 
 

Dr. Dominique Merriweather 

 
 

404-802-5600 
 
 

 
Sylvan Hills Middle School 
1461 Sylvan Rd. SW  

Atlanta, GA 30310 

 
George Sabb 

gsabb@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 
 

Mr. Larry Guilford 

 
 

404-802-6200 

 
 

 

Jean Childs Young Middle School 
3116 Benjamin E. Mays Dr.  
Atlanta, GA 30311 

 

 

Jeremy Carr 
jeremy.carr@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

 
Mr. Ron Garlington 

 

 
404-802-5900 
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